
 includes 1 side
BBQ SANDWICHESBBQ SANDWICHES

PULLED CHICKEN 

PULLED PORK 

CHOPPED BRISKET 

SAUSAGE LINK

$8.99

$8.99

$11.99

$7.49

SMOKED MAC & CHEESE

CANDIED YAMS 

CARIBBEAN MANGO BAKED BEANS 

SMOKEHOUSE POTATO SALAD

CORN ON THE COBB

PINA COLADA SLAW

GREEN BEAN W/TURKEY 

& POTATOES

CORN BREAD

TRIMMINGS/SIDESTRIMMINGS/SIDES
$3.50... $4.99 ... $11.99

RIB TIPS 

HALF SLAB RIBS

4 BONE RIBS

1/2 LB.SLICED BRISKET

LEG QUARTER  

GLAZED SMOKED SALMON

FISH & CHICKEN

RIB AND CHICKEN

8 PC CHICKEN

SMOKE HOUSE PICK 2

COMBO'SCOMBO'S  
includes 2 sides

$11.99

$18.99

$14.99

$17.99

$9.99

$14.99

$22.99

$15.99

$18.99

$27.99

MEAT BY
THE POUND

DESSERT

CATERING ORDERS PLEASE CALL

 770 800 0892

HENNESSESY CHOCOLATE

CHIP  BANANA PUDDING 

 $5.00

SMOKED PEACH COBBLER

5.00

Based on Availablity

BRISKET

RIB TIPS

PULLED PORK 

PULLED CHICKEN 

FULL RIB SLABS

WHOLE JUMBO WINGS

*Prices subject to change without notice

$4.50

$13.99

$10.99

$7.99

$11.99

$4.50

A LA CARTEA LA CARTE
Single serve item 

FUSION HOUSE SAUCE 

TENNESSEE JACK DANIELS 

CARIBBEAN JERK BBQ 

MANGO HABANERO BBQ

SOUTH CAROLINA 

SWEET CHILI THAI BBQ

HONEY CURRY BBQ

JAPANESE TERIYAKI- PINEAPPLE

CHOOSE YOUR FUSIONCHOOSE YOUR FUSION
Sauce on OR Sauce on the side

DRINKSDRINKS
SMALL $1.75   LARGE $2.00

CORN BREAD (6PC) 

BRISKET 

SALMON 

RIB TIPS 

RIB ONLY

SAUSAGE LINK

@atlfuisonbbq   @chefigotdasauce 

SWEET TEA 

LEMONADE

$2.25 SMALL $3.25 LARGE

KOOL-AID 

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 

GA PEACH ARNOLD PALMER

ATL FUSIONATL FUSION   BBQBBQBBQ


