# ATL FUSION BBQ

## COMBO'S

**INCLUDES 2 SIDES** 

RIB TIPS	\$11.99
HALF SLAB RIBS	\$18.99
4 BONE RIBS	\$14.99
1/2 LB.SLICED BRISKET	\$17.99
LEG QUARTER	\$9.99
GLAZED SMOKED SALMON	\$14.99
FISH & CHICKEN	\$22.99
RIB AND CHICKEN	\$15.99
8 PC CHICKEN	\$18.99
SMOKE HOUSE PICK 2	\$27.99

# TRIMMINGS/SIDES

\$3.50... \$4.99 ... \$11.99

**SMOKED MAC & CHEESE** 

**CANDIED YAMS** 

CARIBBEAN MANGO BAKED BEANS

SMOKEHOUSE POTATO SALAD

CORN ON THE COBB

PINA COLADA SLAW

**GREEN BEAN W/TURKEY** 

& POTATOES

**CORN BREAD** 

# **BBQ SANDWICHES**

**INCLUDES 1 SIDE** 

PULLED CHICKEN	\$8.99
PULLED PORK	\$8.99
CHOPPED BRISKET	\$11.99
SAUSAGE LINK	\$7.49

# MEAT BY THE POUND

#### Based on Availablity

**BRISKET** 

**RIB TIPS** 

PULLED PORK

PULLED CHICKEN

FULL RIB SLABS

WHOLE JUMBO WINGS

## **CHOOSE YOUR FUSION**

SAUCE ON OR SAUCE ON THE SIDE

FUSION HOUSE SAUCE

TENNESSEE JACK DANIELS

CARIBBEAN JERK BBQ

MANGO HABANERO BBQ

SOUTH CAROLINA

SWEET CHILI THAI BBQ

HONEY CURRY BBQ

JAPANESE TERIYAKI- PINEAPPLE

## **A LA CARTE**

SINGLE SERVE ITEM

CORN BREAD (6PC)	\$4.50
BRISKET	\$13.99
SALMON	\$10.99
RIB TIPS	\$7.99
RIB ONLY	\$11.99
SAUSAGE LINK	\$4.50

## DRINKS

SMALL \$1.75 LARGE \$2.00

SWEET TEA
LEMONADE
\$2.25 SMALL \$3.25 LARGE

KOOL-AID STRAWBERRY LEMONADE GA PEACH ARNOLD PALMER

### DESSERT

HENNESSESY CHOCOLATE
CHIP BANANA PUDDING
\$5.00

SMOKED PEACH COBBLER 5.00

CATERING ORDERS PLEASE CALL  $770\,800\,0892$ 

\*Prices subject to change without notice



@atlfuisonbbq @chefigotdasauce